Farnell Page 624 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:25
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

624 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
Switch Mode - continued Maximum Output Output Dimensions Mftrs.
Power Voltage Current (WxHxD) List No. Order Code
50W 48V 1.1A 97x99x36mm RS-50-48. 867-8340
75W 3.3V 15A 97x129x38mm RS-75-3.3. 867-8359
75W 5V 12A 97x129x38mm RS-75-5. 867-8367
75W 12V 6A 97x129x38mm RS-75-12. 867-8375
75W 15V 5A 97x129x38mm RS-75-15. 867-8383
75W 24V 3.2A 97x129x38mm RS-75-24. 867-8391
75W 48V 1.6A 97x129x38mm RS-75-48. 867-8405
100W 3.3V 20A 97x159x38mm RS-100-3.3. 867-8413
100W 5V 16A 97x159x38mm RS-100-5. 867-8421
100W 12V 8.5A 97x159x38mm RS-100-12. 867-8430
100W 15V 7A 97x159x38mm RS-100-15. 867-8448
100W 24V 4.5A 97x159x38mm RS-100-24. 867-8456
100W 48V 2.3A 97x159x38mm RS-100-48. 867-8464
150W 3.3V 30A 98x199x38mm RS-150-3.3. 867-8472
150W 5V 26A 98x199x38mm RS-150-5. 867-8480
150W 12V 12.5A 98x199x38mm RS-150-12. 867-8499
150W 15V 10A 98x199x38mm RS-150-15. 867-8502
150W 24V 6.5A 98x199x38mm RS-150-24. 867-8510
150W 48V 3.3A 98x199x38mm RS-150-48. 867-8529
320W 5V 55A 115x215x50mm SP-320-5. 867-8537
320W 7.5V 40A 115x215x50mm SP-320-7.5. 867-8545
320W 12V 25A 115x215x50mm SP-320-12. 867-8553
320W 15V 20A 115x215x50mm SP-320-15. 867-8561
320W 24V 13A 115x215x50mm SP-320-24. 867-8570
320W 27V 11.7A 115x215x50mm SP-320-27. 867-8588
320W 48V 6.7A 115x215x50mm SP-320-48. 867-8596
480W 3.3V 85A 127x278x43mm SP-480-3.3. 867-8600
480W 5V 85A 127x278x43mm SP-480-5. 867-8618
480W 12V 40A 127x278x43mm SP-480-12. 867-8626
480W 15V 32A 127x278x43mm SP-480-15. 867-8634
480W 24V 20A 127x278x43mm SP-480-24. 867-8642
480W 48V 10A 127x278x43mm SP-480-48. 867-8650
500W 12V 40A 120x170x93mm SP-500-12. 867-8669
500W 13.5V 36A 120x170x93mm SP-500-13.5. 867-8677
500W 15V 32A 120x170x93mm SP-500-15. 867-8685
500W 24V 20A 120x170x93mm SP-500-24. 867-8693
500W 27V 18A 120x170x93mm SP-500-27. 867-8707
500W 48V 10A 120x170x93mm SP-500-48. 867-8715
Maximum Output Output Dimensions Mftrs.
Power Voltage Current (WxHxD) List No. Order Code
25W 3.3V 6A 51x79x28mm RS-25-3.3. 867-8235
25W 5V 5A 51x79x28mm RS-25-5. 867-8243